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Center 
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Kazuki Kotani (JPN)
vs.

Dongmin Choi (KOR) [2]

Court 1
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Haruki Amemiya (JPN) [5]
vs.

Haruto Kusunoki (JPN)

Court 2
Starting at 10:00

GS14  R16 

Ha Yoon Son (KOR) [3]
vs.

Lena Ciganer Albeniz (JPN)

Court 3
Starting at 10:00

GS14  R16 

Jay Lee (KOR)
vs.

Kayla Souter (JPN) [7]

Court 4
Starting at 10:00

GS14  R16 

Peng Yu Lai (TPE) [5]
vs.

Hikari Miyazaki (JPN)

Court 5
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Yamato Asahara (JPN)
vs.

Keita Fujino (JPN)

Court 6
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Hugo Loing (IRL) [8]
vs.

Haruto Koyanagi (JPN)

1

Followed by
GS14  R16 

Liya Chu (TPE) [1]
vs.

Kyoko Fukunaga (JPN)

Followed by
GS14  R16 

Aoi Ide (JPN)
vs.

Idom Cho (KOR) [6]

Followed by
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Ryoutarou Matsumoto (JPN)
vs.

Ouki Tanoue (JPN)

Followed by
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Kwong Leong Chan (HKG)
vs.

Kai Chuen Phay (SGP)

Followed by
GS14  17/24 17-24 

Mai Hirosawa (JPN)
vs.

Rio Kawauchi (JPN)

Followed by
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Vincent Cheng (TPE)
vs.

Hikaru Masaki (JPN)

Followed by
GS14  R16 

Mazuki Otomo (JPN)
vs.

Minji Choi (KOR) [4]

2

After rest, Court & Time TBA

GD14  R16 
Yedam Choo (KOR) /
Rio Kawauchi (JPN)

vs.
Sakura Inada (JPN) /
Hikari Miyazaki (JPN)

After rest, Court & Time TBA

BD14  R16 
Vincent Cheng (TPE) /
Kyudo Takarabe (JPN)

vs.
Joonsuk Moon (KOR) /

Ouki Tanoue (JPN)

Not Before 12:00
BD14  R16 

Kazuki Kotani (JPN) /
Haruto Koyanagi (JPN)

vs.
Dongmin Choi (KOR) [2] /

Jihoon Kang (KOR)

Not Before 12:00
BD14  R16 

Jiwan Park (KOR) /
Hyeon Seok Seo (KOR) [4]

vs.
Chen Hui Ho (TPE) /
Pin-Jia Tseng (TPE)

After rest, Court & Time TBA

BD14  R16 
Kwong Leong Chan (HKG) /

Hugo Loing (IRL)
vs.

Howard Chan (HKG) [3] /
Cho Kong Ethan Luk (HKG)

After rest, Court & Time TBA

BD14  R16 
Junle Li (CHN) /

Hikaru Masaki (JPN)
vs.

Yamato Asahara (JPN) /
Haruto Kusunoki (JPN)

3

4
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Court 7
Starting at 10:00

GS14  R16 

Yume Ueoku (JPN) [8]
vs.

Hyunseo Lee (KOR)

Court 8
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Pin-Jia Tseng (TPE)
vs.

Hyeon Seok Seo (KOR) [6]

Court 9
Starting at 10:00
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Howard Chan (HKG) [4]
vs.

Kyudo Takarabe (JPN)

Court10
Starting at 10:00
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Chen Hui Ho (TPE)
vs.

Wang Chun Athan Yuen (HKG) [3]

Court 11
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Jiwan Park (KOR)
vs.

Junle Li (CHN)

Court 12
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Ryo Muto (SGP)
vs.

Jihoon Kang (KOR) [7]

Court 13
Starting at 10:00

BS14  R16 

Alejandro Jacinto Barrientos (PHI) [1]

vs.
Cho Kong Ethan Luk (HKG)

1

Followed by
GS14  17/24 17-24 

Yedam Choo (KOR)
vs.

Sakura Inada (JPN)

Followed by
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Jun Igarashi (JPN)
vs.

Sho Endo (JPN)

Followed by
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Kensuke Nakamura (JPN)
vs.

Yuito Kosaka (JPN)

Followed by
BS14  17/32 17-32 

Tat Wong (HKG)
vs.

Joonsuk Moon (KOR)

Followed by
GS14  R16 

Kayo Nishimura (JPN)
vs.

Younsoo Cho (KOR) [2]

2

After rest, Court & Time TBA

BD14  R16 
Ry outarou Matsumoto (JPN) /

Evan Pun (CAN)
vs.

Jun Igarashi (JPN) /
Yuito Kosaka (JPN)

After rest, Court & Time TBA

BD14  R16 
Ryo Muto (SGP) /

Kai Chuen Phay (SGP)
vs.

Kensuke Nakamura (JPN) /
Tat Wong (HKG)

After rest, Court & Time TBA

GD14  R16 
Lena Ciganer Albeniz (JPN) /

Mai Hirosawa (JPN)
vs.

Hyunseo Lee (KOR) /
Jay Lee (KOR)

3

4
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